Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The keyboard, a mouse and a document reader are examples of.

The battle of Jamal was fought between Hazrat Aisha (RA) and.

Which of the following is used to change margins in MS Office.

Which of the following is the only food the dues not get spoiled.

What does LED stand for.

The Synonym of "Cumbersome" is.

A man bought a flat for Rs. 8,20,000. He borrowed 55% of this money from a banbk. How
much money did the borrow from the bank.

In what year did Kargil confict take place between India and Pakistan.

Who was the elected as the Pakistan of Lebanon on October 21, 2016

Who was the Pakistani's first permanent Representative to the United Nation.

On May 06, 2017 was elected the overall head of Hamas.

Duodenum is part of the in the human body.

The capital city of Australia is.

Diabetes is caused due to malfunctioning of.

The Punjab Secretariat building was originally built as a residence for one of Maharaja
Rangeet Singh's generals. Can you name the General.

Answers Choice

A
. Input Device

. Truth table devices
. Analogue devices

DowW» DOWP» DOWP» DOW

UOWP UOWP UDOW» UOwWP UOwWP 00w U0wWwr UOwWr O0wR

ocOomW>» UOow >

Output devices

Hazrat Munawiyah (RA)

. Hazrat Talha (R.A)

Hazrat Ali (R.A)
None of these

. Formatting toolbar
. Page setup dialog box

Standard Too bar

. Paragraph dialog box

Butter
Cheese
Yogurt
Honey

Low emission Diode

. Light Emitting Diode
. Low Energy DeVice
. Laser Energy Display

Awkward
Decline
Hand home

. Beautiful

Rs. 4,51,000
Rs. 4,52,000
Rs. 4, 53,000

. Rs. 4,54, 000

1998
1999
2000
2001

Tammani salam

. Michel Suleiman
. Michel Aoun
. Fouad Senlora

. Sir Zafarullah Khan

. M.A.H. Isphani

. Patras Bukhari

. Begum Feroz Khan Noon

. Efraim Halevy

. Khaled Mashal

. Ismail Haniyeh

. Mahamoud Zahad

. Nervous system

. Reproductive system
. Digestive system

. Circulation System

Sydney

. Melbourne

Perth
Canberra

Liver

. Pancreas
. Kidneys
. Muscles

. Hari Singh Nalwa

. Sham Singh Attariwala
. Jean Francois Allard

. Jean Baptiste Venture



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Dr.Abdul Qadeer Khan did his Ph.D form Leaven University of.

A rectangle has a length of 10 cm and a perimeter of 30 cm. Find the width of the rectangle.

Who is Pakistan's Minister for Climate Change.

Complete the Number series: 1,2,2,4,5,3.8 s

Sultan Azlan Shah Hockey Tournamnet is a very prestigious international hockey
competition. Who was Sultan Azlan Shah.

Which UN agency deals with matters relating to children.

What is the name of boat of Hazrat Nau (A.S)

Which name is associated with Khilafat Movement .

Complete the Series J,F,M.A,M.

Which of the following states is considered a gateway to the Himalayas.

Which Viceroy's tenure was shortest in the Indo-Pak subcontinent.

The Day of Deliverance was observed by All India Muslim League on.

Which part of the Human body is affected by Hepatitis 'C'.

The Music of the popular national song"Sohni Darti Allah Rakhey" was composed by.

Havaldar Lalak Jan Shaheed was awarded Nishan-e-Haider for his acts of bravery and valour
during the.

. Germanay
. Holland

w >

O

. Austria

.10 cm
15 cm
20 cm

. Kamran Michael
. Birdees Tahir

. None of these

ow»r DoOmP DOow

3
4
6

A. Former Captain of Indonesian
Hockey Team

B. Former Sultan of the State of
Pearak, Malaysia

C. Former King of Malayisa

A. UNESCO

C. UNHCR
D. UNCTAD

A. MEM
B. Bohr

D. Saan
A. Quaid -e-Azam Muhammad Ali

Jinnah
B. Allama Muhammad Igbal

O

. Ch.Remat Ali

K
S
=)

ow»

>

. Peru

. Russia
. Kenya

o0

. Lord Lytton
. Lord Wavell
. Lord Minto

OoOow

. March 23, 1946
. June 3, 1947
. August 14, 1947

. Kidneys
. Spleen
. Pancreas

Om>» OO

. Rashid Attre
A. Hamid

w >

. Khurshed Anwar

. 1965 War
. 1970 War

OOw>» O

. Operation Zarb-e-Azb



