

## PPSC Entry Test

C.	Questions	Answers Choice
Sr	Questions	
1	The keyboard, a mouse and a document reader are examples of.	A. Output devices B. Input Device C. Truth table devices D. Analogue devices
2	The battle of Jamal was fought between Hazrat Aisha (RA) and.	A. Hazrat Munawiyah (RA) B. Hazrat Talha (R.A) C. Hazrat Ali (R.A) D. None of these
3	Which of the following is used to change margins in MS Office.	A. Formatting toolbar B. Page setup dialog box C. Standard Too bar D. Paragraph dialog box
4	Which of the following is the only food the dues not get spoiled.	A. Butter B. Cheese C. Yogurt D. Honey
5	What does LED stand for.	A. Low emission Diode B. Light Emitting Diode C. Low Energy DeVice D. Laser Energy Display
6	The Synonym of "Cumbersome" is.	A. Awkward B. Decline C. Hand home D. Beautiful
7	A man bought a flat for Rs. 8,20,000. He borrowed 55% of this money from a banbk. How much money did the borrow from the bank.	A. Rs. 4,51,000 B. Rs. 4,52,000 C. Rs. 4, 53,000 D. Rs. 4,54, 000
8	In what year did Kargil confict take place between India and Pakistan.	A. 1998 B. 1999 C. 2000 D. 2001
9	Who was the elected as the Pakistan of Lebanon on October 21, 2016	A. Tammani salam B. Michel Suleiman C. Michel Aoun D. Fouad Senlora
10	Who was the Pakistani's first permanent Representative to the United Nation.	A. Sir Zafarullah Khan B. M.A.H. Isphani C. Patras Bukhari D. Begum Feroz Khan Noon
11	On May 06, 2017 was elected the overall head of Hamas.	A. Efraim Halevy B. Khaled Mashal C. Ismail Haniyeh D. Mahamoud Zahad
12	Duodenum is part of the in the human body.	A. Nervous system B. Reproductive system C. Digestive system D. Circulation System
13	The capital city of Australia is.	A. Sydney B. Melbourne C. Perth D. Canberra
14	Diabetes is caused due to malfunctioning of.	A. Liver  B. Pancreas C. Kidneys D. Muscles
15	The Punjab Secretariat building was originally built as a residence for one of Maharaja Rangeet Singh's generals. Can you name the General.	A. Hari Singh Nalwa B. Sham Singh Attariwala C. Jean Francois Allard D. Jean Baptiste Venture

16	Dr.Abdul Qadeer Khan did his Ph.D form Leaven University of.	A. Germanay B. Holland C. Belgium D. Austria
17	A rectangle has a length of 10 cm and a perimeter of 30 cm. Find the width of the rectangle.	A. 5 cm B. 10 cm C. 15 cm D. 20 cm
18	Who is Pakistan's Minister for Climate Change.	A. Kamran Michael B. Birdees Tahir C. Zahid Hamid D. None of these
19	Complete the Number series: 1,2,2,4,5,3.8,	A. 3 B. 4 C. 6 D. 7
20	Sultan Azlan Shah Hockey Tournamnet is a very prestigious international hockey competition. Who was Sultan Azlan Shah.	A. Former Captain of Indonesian Hockey Team B. Former Sultan of the State of Pearak, Malaysia C. Former King of Malayisa D. Both B and C
21	Which UN agency deals with matters relating to children.	A. UNESCO B. UNICEF C. UNHCR D. UNCTAD
22	What is the name of boat of Hazrat Nau (A.S)	A. MEM B. Bohr C. Ark D. Saan
23	Which name is associated with Khilafat Movement .	A. Quaid -e-Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah B. Allama Muhammad Iqbal C. Maulana Muhammad Ali Jauhar D. Ch.Remat Ali
24	Complete the Series J,F,M.A,M.	A. K B. S C. P D. J
25	Which of the following states is considered a gateway to the Himalayas.	A. Peru B. Nepal C. Russia D. Kenya
26	Which Viceroy's tenure was shortest in the Indo-Pak subcontinent.	A. Loard Mountbatten B. Lord Lytton C. Lord Wavell D. Lord Minto
27	The Day of Deliverance was observed by All India Muslim League on.	A. December 22, 1939 B. March 23, 1946 C. June 3, 1947 D. August 14, 1947
28	Which part of the Human body is affected by Hepatitis 'C'.	A. Kidneys B. Spleen C. Pancreas D. Liver
29	The Music of the popular national song"Sohni Darti Allah Rakhey" was composed by.	A. Rashid Attre B. A. Hamid C. Sohail Rana
30	Havaldar Lalak Jan Shaheed was awarded Nishan-e-Haider for his acts of bravery and valour during the.	D. Khurshed Anwar A. 1965 War B. 1970 War C. Kargil operation D. Operation Zarb-e-Azb